

Amend printed copy of SB 100/GA

On page 1, line 19, after "means" by removing the bracket and strikethroughs from [measuring]; and

On page 1, line 20 by deleting "*Dollar*" and capitalizing the first letter of "*value*" and removing the bracket and strikethroughs from "*electricity supplied by the electric grid and the*]"; and

On page 1, line 22, by deleting "*and priced as prescribed in*" and inserting in lieu thereof "*expressed as a credit value set by the commission under*"; and

On page 1, line 23, by deleting "*Dollar value of all electricity*" and inserting in lieu thereof "*The total of kilowatts*"; and

On page 1 lines 24 and 25, by deleting "*and priced using the applicable tariff of the retail electric supplier*"; and

On page 2, line 22, by deleting "<u>dollar-denominated bill credit</u>" and inserting in lieu thereof "<u>1:1 kilowatt-hour credit on the bill for the excess kilowatt-hours generated by the</u> <u>customer generator and fed back to the retail electric supplier</u>"; and

On page 3, line 10, by deleting "*denominated*".

Amendment No.	Rep. Rep. Charles Booker
Floor Amendment $\left[ \begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 $	LRC Drafter: Monsanto, Tanya
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX